FP 723
Jongen Werkzeugtechnik GmbH
Siemensring 11  ·  D-47877 Willich
Tel: 02154 9285 2900  ·  Fax: 02154 9285 9 2900
www.jongen.de   ·  email: info@jongen.de
Step milling system
ap m
ax. 1

Very hard wearing fine grain carbide with an AlTiN- Nanocomposit-coating
for middle – high cutting speeds with high feed rates. This quality is suitable
for dry milling and can also be adopted with cooling. Application areas
are roughing and finishing of cast iron materials, e.g. grey-, tempered-,
vermicular-, graphite- and globular graphite cast iron.
Code 46 , Iso-Classification M20-M30
Wear resistant and tough finest grain hard metal quality with power nitride
coating.  On the basis of the experience gained wet machining is preferably
to be adopted with this quality; however the dry processing is also possible.
XC35 has been especially developed for processing stainless steel, duplex
steel and high-alloyed materials, but also for titanium etc. .
6
ø40 - ø160
TECHNICAL DATA
Order No. D H d B S Z MS
90PP-040-723-3 40 40 16 38 1,3 3 DS 12
90PP-050-723-4 50 40 22 46 1,3 4 DS 20
90PP-063-723-5 63 40 22 46 1,3 5 MS 10x25-912
90PP-080-723-6 80 50 27 58 1,3 6 MS 12x35-912
90PP-100-723-7 100 50 32 78 1,3 7 MS 16x35-6912
90PP-125-723-9 125 50 40 90 1,3 9 MS 20x50-7991
90PP-160-723-11 160 50 40 90 1,3 11 MS 20x50-7991
Close tooth pitch:
90PP-050-723-5 50 40 22 46 1,3 5 DS 20
90PP-063-723-6 63 40 22 46 1,3 6 MS 10x25-912
90PP-080-723-7 80 50 27 58 1,3 7 MS 12x35-912
90PP-100-723-9 100 50 32 78 1,3 9 MS 16x35-6912
90PP-125-723-11 125 50 40 90 1,3 11 MS 20x50-7991
90PP-160-723-13 160 50 40 90 1,3 13 MS 20x50-7991
MS= Central screw
HC45
(code 41)
HC30